
 

 

   

 

New Fee Paying Bus Service to Chailey 

School from Scaynes Hill/Lindfield  

September 2018 
149     Scaynes Hill - Lindfield - Wivelsfield Green - 

Chailey School 

Proposal from September 2018                  

School Days Only    

Note that route and times are provisional       
   

Scaynes Hill, The Inn on the Green bus stop 07:50   
Walstead, letter box 07:53   
Lindfield, High Street (northbound) 07:58   
Lindfield, Hickman's Lane (opp. Pickers Green bus 

stop)  08:00   
West Common, Summerhill Lane 08:03   

  
then non-stop 

to:   
Fox Hill, opp Fox and Hounds 08:10   
Wivelsfield, Playing Fields 08:13   
Chailey School 08:30   
      

  149   
Chailey School 15:30   
Wivelsfield, Playing Fields 15:42   
Fox Hill, Fox and Hounds 15:45   

  
then non-stop 

to:   
West Common, Summerhill Lane 15:50   
Lindfield, Hickman's Lane (Pickers Green bus 
stop)  15:53   
Lindfield, High Street (southbound) 15:55   
Walstead, opp. letter box 15:58   
Scaynes Hill, The Inn on the Green bus stop 16:01  

 

 Weekly fare – up to £20.00/week  

 If you are interested in securing a place on this 

bus service next year, please email Amanda Hilton 

ahilton@chaileyschool.org 


